Committee

American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
American Libraries Advisory Committee
Awards Committee

Awards Committee

Name

Jason K. Alston

Ben Leubsdorf
Bradley J. Kuykendall
Elizabeth Nelson
Jaena Rae Cabrera
Jason K. Alston

Lisa Anne Romano
Matthew Nicholas Noe
Anne M. Link

Lisa Bintrim

Jos N. Holman
Arlene Laverde

Position
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate

Chair

Start

Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23

End

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24



Bylaws Committee

Chapter Relations Committee
Chapter Relations Committee
Chapter Relations Committee
Chapter Relations Committee

To be appointed
Brianna Hoffman
Andrea Berstler
Blake Hopper
Brianna Hoffman

Associate
Chair
Member
Member
Member

Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25



Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Accreditation
Committee on Diversity

Committee on Diversity

Iris M. Lee

Jose O. Sanchez
Pauletta Brown Bracy
Shali Zhang

Win Shih

Andrea J. Copeland
Brett Waytuck
Cheryl Contant

To be appointed
Amiya P. Hutson
Amiya P. Hutson

Member Jul-22

Member Jul-23
Member Jul-22
Member Jul-20
Member Jul-21
Member (ALISE) Apr-23
Member (Canada) Jul-20
Member (Public) Jul-22
Member (Public) Jul-23
Chair Jul-23
Member

Jun-26
Jun-27
Jun-26
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-27
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24



Committee on Education
Committee on Education
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Library Advocacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy
Committee on Literacy

Laura Saunders
Amanda E. Standerfer
Eboni M. Henry
Brooke Corso

Cynthia Wolff

Eboni M. Henry

Glen J. Benedict

Kevin Reynolds
Kimberly Anne Patton
Maura Deedy

Nicanor Diaz

Nicanor Diaz

Susan Philp Baier
Virginia Cononie
Gwendolyn N. Weaver
Adefunke Olanike Alabi
Claudia Guidi
Elizabeth Fraser
Elizabeth Nebeker
Gwendolyn N. Weaver
Karla D. Stewart
Kimberly S. Hughes
Lauren Nicole Tubbs
Sandy Schiefer

To be appointed

Assoc for Lib & Inf Sci
Edu Rep
LEANRT Representative
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Jul-20
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-20
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-24

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-25



Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Professional Ethics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on Reasearch & Statistics

Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on Status of Women in Librarianship
Committee on the Status of Women in Librarianship

Julia M. Warga

Karen Snow

Sheri Edwards

Erin Berman

John Spears

Julia M. Warga

Rory Patterson

Amy Sarkaria Wiggins
Afton Fawn Ussery
Andrea Caporale
Kimberley Bugg
Elizabeth Wallis
Emily R. C. Remer
Hong Huang
Kaypounyers Maye
Kimberley Bugg
Kimberly Y. Franklin
Megan Hodge
Christian Lee Borden
Renna Tuten Redd
Soo-yeon Hwang

To be appointed

To be appointed

Lara Taylor

Tiffany W. Clark
Loida A. Garcia-Febo
Beatrice Elizabeth Canales
Ellen M. Pozzi

Linda Marie Golian-Lui
Joanna Kathleen Gadsby
Loida A. Garcia-Febo
Mindy M. Pobst
Hong Yao

Lisa Gangemi Kropp
Shana M. Higgins
Belinda Dunn

Shatha Baydoun

Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22

Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24






Diversity, Literacy & Outreach Services Advisory Committee
Diversity, Literacy & Outreach Services Advisory Committee
Diversity, Literacy & Outreach Services Advisory Committee

Diversity, Literacy & Outreach Services Advisory Committee
Diversity, Literacy & Outreach Services Advisory Committee
Election Committee

Election Committee

Election Committee

Election Committee

Election Committee

Election Committee

Election Committee

HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee
HR Development & Recruitment Advisory Committee

To be appointed
Alda A. Migoni
Lauren Nicole Tubbs

To be appointed

To be appointed
Ziba Perez

Amy Dye-Reeves
John C. DeSantis
Lisa Lee Broughman
Nancy J. Weiner

Victoria Alissa Blackmer

Ziba Perez

Sian Dorian Brannon
Aligae Geraci

Elissa C. Cadillic
Jennisen Lucas

Kim Copenhaver
Renna Tuten Redd
Rodney E. Lippard
Sian Dorian Brannon
Susan J. Breakenridge
Nirmal Gomes

Jean Zanoni

RainbowRT Rep
REFORMA Rep
RNTLOAK Rep
Spectrum Advisory
Committee Rep
SRRT Rep

Chair

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Chair

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate

Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23

Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24



Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Information Technology Policy Advisory Committee
Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

Intellectual Freedom Committee

International Relations Committee

International Relations Committee

International Relations Committee

International Relations Committee

International Relations Committee

International Relations Committee

International Relations Committee

Alyssa Koclanes
David Lee King

Erin Rushton

Janet T. O'Keefe

Lynn A. Valetutti
Miriam C. Nauenburg
Sara R. Benson

Sarah Lynn Houghton
Sarah Lynn Houghton
Sukrit Goswami
William Marden
Elizabeth R. Lorbeer
To be apponted
Lesliediana Jones
Becky A. Calzada
Eldon Ray James

Eric Gomez

Karen E. Downing
Lesliediana Jones
Paul Flagg

Peter D. Coyl

Qiana M. Johnson
Rebecca L. Moorman
Sarah Lynn Houghton
William Marden
Jennifer Leiani Griswold
Lorraine Y. Roussin
Julius C. Jefferson, Jr.
Aubrey Iglesias
Buenaventura B. Basco
Hong Cheng

John Andrew Clexton
John H. Barnett
Julius C. Jefferson, Jr.

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23

Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25



Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee
Legislation Committee

Ed Garcia

James G. Neal

Jana L. Stevenson
Joseph A. Thompson, Jr.
Kate Alderete

Katherine M. Lester
Kenton L. Oliver

Lisa L. Wells

Lori A. Fisher

Maria McCauley
Shauntee Burns-Simpson
Tania Bardyn

To be appointed

Ursula Gorham

Sherry Virginia Neal

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate

Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
May-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23

Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25



Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public & Cultural Programs Advisory Committee
Public Awareness Committee
Public Awareness Committee
Public Awareness Committee
Public Awareness Committee
Public Awareness Committee
Public Awareness Committee

Gwendolyn N. Weaver
Jina DuVernay

Julie Ann Robinson
Kathy Zappitello
Keturah Cappadonia
To be appointed

Shari Rosenstein Werb
Stephanie D. Fennell
Nicholas A. Brown
Brian G. Fulton

Celia Avila De Santiago
David Lopez

Jamie Fujiko Kurumaji
Laura Elizabeth Mendez

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Associate
Associate
Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23

Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25



Resolutions Committee
Resolutions Committee
Resolutions Committee
Resolutions Committee

Rural, Nativel & Tribal Libraries of All Kinds Committee

Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee
Scholarships & Study Grants Committee

Rodney E. Lippard Member

Tarida Anantachai Member
To be appointed Member
Valeria E. Molteni Member
Reassessing charge & composition

Robin P. Sofge Chair
Danilo M. Baylen Member
Farzaneh Razzaghi Member
Julie Yen Member
Margarita Carrillo Shawcross Member
Robin P. Sofge Member
Susan G. Hess Member
Teresa Ann Copeland Member
Rebecca Leigh Toolsidass Associate
Stephanie Elatrice Tucker Associate

Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-22

Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-23
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-22
Jul-23

Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24

Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-25
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jun-25



Training, Orientation, & Leadership Development Committee Tamyka Miles Member Jul-22 Jun-24
Training, Orientation, & Leadership Development Committee Candace C. Jacobs Associate Jul-23 Jun-25
Training, Orientation, & Leadership Development Committee Joanie Douglas Chavis Associate Jul-22 Jun-24




	Roster

